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KwWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
juatyn

ESTABLISHED 18l@

KWV QOrder Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 1109'49251
PO Box 528, Suider aarl9 7646 (Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Reg{l. No : 2012/018792/07
A hed Mo 4110261833 Gross Weight :  159.755kg
REMARKS
— — BT

900419
901082
901078
901237
901341

700026281
700025788
700025797
700025366
700025882

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Pruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche €x750ml
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x

cs
Ccs
Cs
Cs
cs

12 x 750 37

1,363.44
6 x 750 70 d 440.34
§ x 750 2. /,/i:6<34
6 x 750 s.o"—”2;5.5a

28]

4 x 3000

PROCES:!
CHECKED

BOOTHS BOTTLE STORE (SOUTH) (PTY) LT
DATE:.... {
chewsiav;................

D BY:iieirenns

1,363.44 4,090.32 613.54
10.00 396.30 752.61 118.89%
10.00 396.30 792.61 118.89
470.58 2,352.90 352.94
401.96 803.92 120.59
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4,703.86
911.50
911.50

2,705.84
924.51

an
P

[o]

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOQD

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms: Bank Details:
Name :
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:

FNB

Currency: ZAR
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discount 152_.36-

Payable after Discount :10,004.85

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




